LUMISTAR
LS-35-R IF Receiver/Combiner/Modulator
Dual-Channel Digital Processing Engine w/ 70 MHz IF Receivers, Diversity Combiner, Multi-Mode
Demod, Bit Syncs, BER Reader, IF Spectral Display, Constellation Display & 70 MHz Modulator
Data Sheet
Lumistar, Inc.               2270 Camino vida Roble Suite L                  Carlsbad, CA 92011
PHONE: 760-431-2181              FAX: 760-431-2665              EMAIL: sales@lumistar.net             http://www.lumi-star.com
Specifications are subject to change. Please verify latest specifications at time of order                       11-1-13

Power  20.25 watts
Weight:  8 oz (0.227 kg)
Ordering Information:
Single Channel Models
LS-35-R-M1  Single CH PCM/FM only
LS-35-R-M2  Single CH SOQPSK only
LS-35-R-M3  Single CH PCM/FM, BPSK
QPSK, OQPSK, SOQPSK, and PM
LS-35-R-M6  Single Channel SOQPSK/FM
Dual Channel Models
LS-35-R-M21  Dual CH PCM/FM only
LS-35-R-M22  Dual CH SOQPSK only
LS-35-R-M23  Dual CH PCM/FM, BPSK,
QPSK, OQPSK, SOQPSK, and PM
LS-35-R-M26  Dual Channel SOQPSK/FM
-P (optional)  Add Pre-D Diversity Combiner
-O (optional)  Add Post-D Diversity Combiner
-V (optional)  Add Viterbi decoding
-S (optional)  Add Sub-carrier demodulation